
 Online MBA Academic Calendar​
Fall 2021​

Winter 2021/2022​
Spring 2022​

 

Fall 2021 
Enrollment Opens for Current MBA Students Tuesday, June 1  

Enrollment Opens for Non-Degree Students Tuesday, June 15 

Preview Week Begins Wednesday, August 25 

First Day of Classes Wednesday, September 1 

Holiday - Labor Day Monday, September 6 

Last day for Non-Degree Students to add/drop Wednesday, September 8 

Monday Class Schedule Followed Wednesday, September 8 

Last day for new non-degree students to enroll Friday, September 10 

Add/Drop Ends Wednesday, September 15 

Last Day for 100% Refund Wednesday, September 15 

Holiday - Columbus Day Monday, October 11 

Withdrawal period ends Thursday, October 28 

Last Day for 50% Refund Thursday, October 28 

Holiday - Veterans Day Thursday, November 11 

Thursday Class to be followed Tuesday, November 23 



Thanksgiving Break Begins after final class Tuesday, November 23 

Holiday - Thanksgiving Thursday, November 25 

Classes Resume Monday, November 29 

Last Day of Classes Wednesday, December 8 

Final Exam Period Friday, December 10 - 
Thursday, December 16 

Semester Ends Friday, December 17 

Final Grades Due by Midnight in Spire Wednesday, December 22 

Grades Appear on Transcripts Friday, December 24 

 
 
 

​
​
Winter 2021/2022 

Enrollment Opens for Current MBA Students Wednesday, October 13, 2021 

Enrollment Opens for Non-Degree Students Wednesday October 27, 2021 

Preview Week Begins Friday, December 10, 2021 

First Day of Classes Friday, December 17, 2021 

Last Day to Add/Drop Thursday, December 23, 2021 

Last Day for 100% Refund Thursday, December 23, 2021 

Holiday - Christmas Saturday, December 25, 2021 



Holiday - New Years Day Saturday, January 1, 2022 

Last day to drop with “DR” Friday, January 7, 2022 

Last day for 50% refund Friday, January 7, 2022 

Last day of classes Monday, January 24, 2022 

Final grades due Monday, January 31, 2022 

​
 

Spring 2022 

Registration for matriculated students begins Monday, November 8, 2021 

Registration for Non-Degree students begins Monday, November 22, 2021 

Preview Week Begins Tuesday, January 18 

First day of classes Tuesday, January 25 

Add/Drop Ends Monday, February 7 

100% Refund Ends Monday, February 7 

Holiday - Presidents’ Day Monday, February 21 

Monday class schedule will be followed Tuesday, February 22 

Spring recess begins Sunday, March 13 

Classes resume Monday, March 21 

Last day to Drop with ‘DR’ Tuesday, March 29 

50% Refund Ends Tuesday, March 29 



Holiday - Patriot's Day Monday, April 18 

Monday class schedule will be followed Wednesday, April 20 

Last day of classes Wednesday, May 4 

Final examinations begin Friday, May 6 

Last day of final examinations, semester ends Thursday, May 12 

Graduate Commencement Friday, May 13 

Final grades due by Midnight Thursday, May 19 

 


